

ÖITEM NO.32

COURT NO.

SECTION II

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1346 OF 2004

SHAIK AMANULLA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHAIK APSAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report on default dt. 11.7.07)

Date: 13/08/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant(s)

Mrs M. Qamaruddin,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Two weeks' time is granted to comply with the office report on default.

(Sudhir Kapoor)  
PS to Registrar

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master