

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s).1346 OF 2004

SHAIK AMANULLA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHAIK APSAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for directions and office report for direction]

Date: 15/02/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr.M.Qamaruddin, Adv.for  
Mrs. M. Qamaruddin, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.(Not present)  
No.3

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Heard.

The application for directions is dismissed.

Office Report dated 6th December, 2007 states that counsel for the  
appellant has not filed the additional documents despite request. By way of last  
opportunity, four weeks' time is granted to file the additional documents.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master