

LITEM NO.122

COURT NO.6

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1346 OF 2004

SHAIK AMANULLA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHAIK APSAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/12/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. M.Qamaruddin, Adv.for
Mrs M. Qamaruddin,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is
granted six weeks time to get instructions. List
thereafter.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master